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

4 bedroom ana_den, 3 baths,

3 BEDROOM — lhrou:lmlnlm Caras .‘r. k" n
FAMILY ROOM eln!;t- Bireh cn:tm‘ Dl-h-
| 22713 Van Deene ety T
Torrance L-12| terms
‘ 2 Bedroom
I in Strip

wall rnrp-ht; drapes,
o fnmn ately new throom on
Torrance L3 | Somi Y o Rem oy
$18,500—terms,

TE 5- “5 . 0- 1910

Jlm just lllonl‘!hll ("bﬂlmm HARDWOOD FLRS
en  Sparkler. Carpeting, | )
Al 3 - $095 down will be enough h»’r | m»n Ao choose from. CAL L

ra -

ing. Should “q“‘" Jarmer orated  home. TI!BIII(\K!\IHL

you to move in_ this re

dinner in 1l o g
down plymm but owner | r In your own hom

| that's somethin to be
anxious for sale, ““Thankful' for , . ‘)w-a;ur:w

| tirepl di overe
READY REALTY ‘,‘,.:lr'l',’.'“"?.,..l'.‘t"‘,:fff “Double
Al

227 W, Carson m ’ p.m I

FA 0-2770

Splish Splashe RumbIIn? Home, $23,500

|
o

Custom 2 bedroom with all | 3 B/R large family rm. & | 10% DOWN
modern features. 20x40' pool, | tremendous  rumpus room, | 42 Bedroom units in excel-
cabana with bath., 4 car ga- [ Home on 278 lot, Beaut. mel. | lent rental area, Take
rage & workshop, 50x180' lot. | low hunnwl ceilings & lots of | *XIsting 1 D at $137
Priced to sell at $24,950, \w{\ paneling ‘hll-: wil] | month. Owner will N,

Wo down th G T ey st | ond. CALL FOR APPOI)

down to non-G.I. (This nome| MENT

EMP'RE can be converted to 4 B/I

rm. home

~TOM MAURI FR 1-4664 NU-WAY REALTY
| 435 W, Pacific Coast Hwy
OWNER of I‘ 8 bedroom, 1Y
customized bath, home in im-

ToRRANGE " -VBR.erz1 | maculute  condition. ‘wanis 2 BEDRM., $1200 DOWN
— — $25.950. Landscaped. All lh-iI Nice 2 bedroom on corner R.3
ARGE R-2 lot in Paramount,| cost, planning, and work on| lot. Room to add units or
With older 4 bdrm. house.| this home has been done tore boat or t ]
Will trade equity for smaller| close to South Migh sc rm..l- See at 1602
home, Condition no objeet.| Newton elementary and Pac "orrance M
Owner only. C. W. Gable,| fic Plaza lnmn Ahnllnl Realtor "orrance RBlvd
1042 Banning, Apt. A, Realty, FA 0-2 FA_8-5049 I-‘R 1-1791  Eves,

Telephone FA 8-4000 or TE 4-4581

3 fireplaces, Luxury home

| Lovely %Minmm home near |
23709 Alliene 216th and Western. New wool,

0:]"‘[:’“‘) Sepulveda. A LOMITA
LIST roal By '5‘ 'l‘J‘ farms DA 5.2422
nits
4 BEDROOMS — i %‘3;.:’-'.‘.5"7"'4.':.":55’-"17"'13 PRICE JUST
FAMILY ROOM or Jot.. Tncome - $id0. ors
23714 Cabrillo montt ree S e | RED UCED
Torrance L-5

New Executive Home 2 betroom. choice Redonda

um hlnnl for retired cou-

| No Down to G.I.
3 bedroom, large lot, fenced
yard, close to school. $85.61

mo. (P&I) #216

LorQe 3 Bedroom
Vilmington location,
uln large lot. Don't _miss,

| wants fast sale. #207.

FA 0-4|50

3 BEDROOMS — . ‘Horl.)O’r City ' P d
1% BATH oy 3 e ¥4
5]805 Paul Iovln -lleyrr‘ xt}:- !nylv'm:u!lr: ara Ise
Torrance T-12] bince. Thin horme tat’ store
° | Blace: Tria, homens & snow RALTON
N | 22619 S. Figueroa
3 BEDROOMS — Nr. San Diego Fwy.  — ’ -
17, BATHS I?&"r'..rém“"'rm.'l‘ winbad | ( , I SI
5001 Cathann et emeaer “Tered | g 9
Torrance 1.7 double  garage. Dead  end | $100 closing cost to
) street.  Price $20.000—terms. | qyqlified G.l. on these |
2 Bedrm., R-3 Lot | homes.
DA 5-6771 R oo ot .I«"’m.t.".‘fl'.?m'.‘a  GARDENA )
units. Price $16.800—terms, | 3 hedroom. €100 total ?’:’L’.I."‘r
24836 NARBONNE G.l. AND FHA | :n:r\lln‘gl"-;v:nlln- l‘:-)' !’lm P&l
AVE.—LOMITA FINANCING AVAILABLE | " "WILMINGTON
TAFT ALLEN INC. | UST WITH Us | e BESERE! 5
REALTORS AND START PACKING | 53819 P & %
$495 DOWN CUSTOM M2a17y35|-; ﬁ[ﬁnt
A LITTLE OLDER REAL ESTATE AND :
This 3 bedroom | ;S uD| | INVESTMENT REALTORS | TE 4-5226  SP 5-2069 |
b od n heautiful es- | 2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
el A barieod. Trees FA 8-1995 $700 DOWN
thin betore!sims hagd: Check | s | TAKE ngJSTPICKj
il v
115495 DOWN“ T;"é?bé%%ﬂ' | :'II').”I: e T o |
JIM DANDY ]

READY REALTY

4 STUCCO UNITS
$320 MONTH INCOME

nlu!lrunlln\ll m. or !nmm‘ TE 0'3472

/@ Real Estate

I. Real Estate

/® Real Estate

THE PERFECT

For entertaining. Make every
family meal an oceasion. love-
Iy 8 bedroom with 13 l\um-
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

1 BEDROOM ..

2 BEDROOM .
BUILT.
SOM

celle: m Innd«'nntnn Must ur

REAL ESTATE
3931 Artesia Blvd.

2 BEDROOM & DEN

n 3 Lot. duwnlm\n Torrance.

GROWING AREA

‘nm| floors. Near San Diego
Freeway. V‘rxv‘cm nul) bu

umI Harbor General llo-ptu
may ur-
hwl lrnm state. su w. |

CUL-DE-SAC STREET

% bath, doul
, lots of tile, hlrdwood
513 W. 23ind Street.

LEICO REALTY

22945 ARLINGTON

|LOTS FOR SALE

5 On A Lot

No  Vacancy Factor, they
ront fast as they become va-
eant l—l bedroom & 1-—2
drool Full price $24.500.
"I~Llla "Realty, FA 0-1505

ll\ l\l’l‘s, Just ¢ vnnmlnlrd 2
bedroom _ built-ins,  earpets,
drapes. Carpart. §9500 month
income. Low down. $78,000.
512 Bayview, Wilmington
TE 1-5780

® ESTATE BUILDER e
3 Bdrm hse & 7 individual 2
R/R rentals on large R-3 lot

orr.  Low dwn. After 8
call FR 5- 1218,

'BY OWNI‘R All or part 10

houses on 1% acres. Priced

1}

NICE w':m uaonnooo 3 ""D"-O""‘ built-in " stove,
ASONABLE. SEE

.Aru'n: STOVE AVAIL- P‘ dnanm TE &

?r Closs to shoppers
13 l‘rn utilities
*

for quick sal terms
For appt. to
DA

12 UNITS 3 years nld In Lyn-
wood. Take smaller units in

al('llngr Torrance or L

h‘rbor nm Cull Bob Hill-

10 | UNIT—I BEDRM APTS. |89

FA 8- om

5 l\'lT 1 BDR‘ APTS.
FOR $31.

PIFA 042

80X115 M-2 LOT, 110 B, "¢
8t., Wllmlnllon $8500 full
prhe 1 dow:

SPINNER REALTY .
FA 12559 DA_9-8700

ACREAGE

Sleepl
ties, linens |ne ureka

|°. vn;m; Dice 3 ?er/ ABL 1 or| " Cloan lhpou:l

2 children ol cAl t. oar Western l‘)q”
25203 Belle " Porte, Harbor DA 6 ita Bivd,
City. DA 5-01 O‘I T 0F

Fenced
$87.60, NICELY furn. 1 bdrma.| yard. Wat -2088
Beautyrest mattresses. One| or 422-&!11 e, TH &

ry.
",‘."‘",,"'"5.’ lma..,sd' BRAND new, 4 unit Apt. 2 M
ults 0 - ndra len .,
Courts, ugr. M35 W, 219th| (Arport. Fenced. Wash

Farms, Ranches 110 St FA' 8

REALTY

OPEN HOUSE
Sun., Nov. 22nd

1 to 4:30 P.M,

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

1624 W. 252nd

A RARE’CHANCE'

Tn umt owning mwma pro

-nnh in 3 days for good buy

7 ACRES L.A. Harbor area,
3 brdronms queen nlza kitch- “'
| en, huge covered patio, fenced
wml Near 3 -rh.ml- & lhnp

ona Have traller ph
rnnl variable  Bell
ease whole or part.
E3-3854

WE WILL BUY
YOUR HOUSE FOR
ALL CASH
Regardless of (ondl!lon
24 Hour Free

| NEW wingle Apl furn. Bullt-ins.
swim pool 17024 (‘run-
Blvd. FA 1-6080, DA

ESTATI ‘Wanted 116

BEDROOM  furnished Apt,

PAI.M SPRINGS LIVING w"""""" Area. 1148 Blinn,

T % THE PRICE

t‘ Hulod l'ml CLIZAN Alngla Nl’llllh
& 2 Be Close in. rrI=
ﬂ l;rtv.u hrlnn: & Laun- _Ave, e._Apt
numow mr‘T
# Furnished lee
% Free Utilities rd, $60. Neptune & “E' S,
27 ISLAN D Vﬂ. WLM, 'g-

EXTRA large newly decor. 3
Bdrm. Hardwood floors,
399.50—-—3”5 bage disposal, W/W. carpots,
::;fo':;urlgwur Children
Harbor _City s -~

INS @ C. 512 WK, sl
WATH® FIREPLACE Kitchen 5 ',3'1, e
PATIO) Clean. Torr. 8P 6-2108
HEATED POOL 300 BINC

NO PETS “o SIVOLP‘ eouy cottage lnr

DULTS
730 W "Nlh 8t., ‘I‘ornn:c adult,

lina, t»« dta A Valh
""""" e— _mnn! Util, pd AT §-4579,
! BRARD NEw APARTMENTS
l.tggg 3 _ngr-DROOM A | Unfurnished 122

TO AP- | drapes, -rp«- Nov-

_Lagoon, Wllmlnglnn . 708
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